BONNEVILLE

POWER ADMINISTRATION

Energy Efficiency Post-2011

Phase 2

Workgroup 2 Meeting 6

Wednesday, September 29, 2010
1:00 pm to 4:00 pm
Conference Call Only

Phone Bridge: 503-230-5566, code 7213#

Meeting Agenda

1:00pm

1:08pm

1:30pm
2:30pm

2:45pm

3:30pm

3:50pm

4:00pm

Introductions

Review of previous meetings
e September 15 Workgroup conference call
e September 22 Subgroup conference call

Discussion of the Draft Document Defining SRR
Break

Discussion of the Incentives for SRR Customers
¢ Drafting a recommendations document on SRR incentives

Review of the Utility Pooling Draft Recommendation
e Update on WG1’s review of the draft recommendation

Wrap up discussion
e Action items
e Next meeting

Adjourn

Workgroup email: workgrouptwo@bpa.gov
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